KAZ
Force Transducer
Applications
Features
•  5 kN bis 400 kN tensile force
•  Accuracy Class: 0.5 %  (5-60kN)
•  Accuracy Class: 0.2 %  (100-400kN)
•  Made of stainless steel

H
2
Order Example
Accessoires/ Options
Recommended switching amplifiers / electronics
Type Code Description
KAZ / 10kN / 0,5 Force transducer 10kN with 0,5% accuracy
  Accuracy class
  Rated load
  Model
Type Code Description
Cable extension XKC 042 Cable extension m
Connector male XKC 044.01
XKC 046.03
Connector male M12x1, mounted to sensor body, 5 pin
Connecting cable 5m
Rod end bearing GKI respectively
GIHR-K
see KAZ-variant
Type Code Notes Description
Strain
gauge
switching
amplifier
BS 805.01 Supply voltage 10 - 30VDC
Analogue output 4 – 20mA
2 set points 230VAC/6A
Environmental protection IP65
Strain
gauge
Interface
DI 301DP.21 Supply voltage 10 – 30VDC
Digital output PROFIBUS DP
2 set points  42V/0,1A
Environmental protection IP65
Angewandte  System TechnikAngewandte  System Technik
GruppeGruppe
DI 301 DPDI 301 DP
STATUSSTATUS
Angewandte  System  TechnikAngewandte  System  Technik
GruppeGruppe
BS 805BS 805
 Data sheet KAZ • Subject to technical changes • 02/2025
A.S.T. – Angewandte System Technik GmbH, Mess- und Regeltechnik • www.ast.de3